
Linie SEV RE 12 SEV RE 12 SEV RE 12 SEV RE 12 SEV RE 12 SEV RE 12 SEV RE 12 SEV RE 12 SEV RE 12 SEV RE 12 SEV RE 12
Gültigkeit So So So So So So So So So So So
Euskirchen 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38
Satzvey, Gartzemer Straße I I I I I I I I I I I
Mechernich I I I I I I I I I I I
Scheven, Kirche I I I I I I I I I I I
Kall I I I I I I I I I I I
Kall I I I I I I I I I I I
Urft (Steinfeld) I I I I I I I I I I I
Nettersheim, Bahnhof (Zutendaal-Platz) I I I I I I I I I I I
Marmagen, Eiffelplatz I I I I I I I I I I I
Blankenheim (Wald) 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13
Schmidtheim, Alter Dorfplatz 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23
Dahlem (Eifel) 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:29
Stadtkyll, Schwammertstraße I I I I I I I I I I I
Jünkerath, Bahnhofstraße 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43
Lissendorf, Bahnhofstraße 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:51
Oberbettingen-Hillesheim, Ersatzhaltestelle K 47 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58
Gerolstein 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13

Linie SEV RE 12 SEV RE 12 SEV RE 12 SEV RE 12 SEV RE 12 SEV RE 12 SEV RE 12 SEV RE 12 SEV RE 12 SEV RE 12 SEV RE 12 SEV RE 12
Gültigkeit So So So So So So So So So So So So
Gerolstein 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45
Oberbettingen-Hillesheim, Ersatzhaltestelle K 47 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00
Lissendorf, Bahnhofstraße 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07
Jünkerath, Bahnhofstraße 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15
Stadtkyll, Schwammertstraße I I I I I I I I I I I I
Dahlem (Eifel) 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29
Schmidtheim, Alter Dorfplatz 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35
Blankenheim (Wald) 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45
Marmagen, Eiffelplatz I I I I I I I I I I I I
Nettersheim, Bahnhof (Zutendaal-Platz) I I I I I I I I I I I I
Urft (Steinfeld) I I I I I I I I I I I I
Kall I I I I I I I I I I I I
Kall I I I I I I I I I I I I
Scheven, Kirche I I I I I I I I I I I I
Mechernich I I I I I I I I I I I I
Satzvey, Gartzemer Straße I I I I I I I I I I I I
Euskirchen 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20


